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CORNIA, KAYLEE 10.00  3.910  2.00  48.00 3.320  4.00  3.380  8.00 13.270 15.00  1  2.660  9.00

BEDKE, AUBRYN 10.00 100.00  0.00  43.00 2.310 10.00  4.320  4.00 108.93  9.00  2  2.300 10.00

LOPSHIRE, TRINITIE  6.00 13.370  0.00  34.00 3.710  0.00  3.350  9.00 23.550 12.00  3  3.120  7.00

SMITH, BRYLEE  7.00  3.020  8.00  31.50 2.370  9.00 100.00  0.00 109.34  7.50  4  3.950  0.00

PARKE, JETT 10.00  3.900  3.00  29.50 3.680  0.50  3.090 10.00 110.67  6.00  5 100.00  0.00

STINEMATES, ASPEN  5.00  3.160  7.00  27.50 3.720  0.00  5.040  0.00 15.740 13.50  6  3.820  2.00

FILLMORE, MADI  7.00  5.490  0.00  22.50 3.260  5.00 13.820  0.00 26.790 10.50  7  4.220  0.00

LUFKIN, RYLAND 10.00  2.960 10.00  20.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 206.98  0.00  8  4.020  0.00

YATES, LACY  8.00 100.00  0.00  20.00 3.150  6.00  4.420  3.00 111.75  3.00  9  4.180  0.00

SKINNER, JOSHLYN  8.00 100.00  0.00  19.50 3.890  0.00  3.440  7.00 111.58  4.50 10  4.250  0.00

BRUNSON, HAYDN  9.00 100.00  0.00  18.50 4.680  0.00  4.440  2.00 112.35  1.50 11  3.230  6.00

BEZONA, CAPRI  6.00  3.220  6.00  18.00 6.340  0.00  3.670  6.00 113.23  0.00 12 100.00  0.00

SIMPER, LEXI  8.00  2.970  9.00  17.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 302.97  0.00 13 100.00  0.00

ERICKSON, MADELYN 10.00 100.00  0.00  17.00 3.650  2.00 100.00  0.00 207.03  0.00 14  3.380  5.00

BEDKE, ZOIE  8.00 100.00  0.00  16.00 2.770  8.00 100.00  0.00 302.77  0.00 15 100.00  0.00

ELQUIST, JESSICA  9.00  3.870  4.00  16.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 207.58  0.00 16  3.710  3.00

GUTHRIE, PAIZLEY  8.00  3.690  5.00  13.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 224.06  0.00 17 20.370  0.00

STEED, JACIE  5.00 100.00  0.00  13.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 302.79  0.00 18  2.790  8.00

BELL, LILI  4.50  4.380  0.00  11.50 3.050  7.00 100.00  0.00 207.43  0.00 19 100.00  0.00

STEED, REAGAN 10.00  4.440  0.00  11.00 4.180  0.00  4.560  1.00 113.18  0.00 20 100.00  0.00

CORTA, CASSIDY  9.00  4.130  1.00  10.00 4.060  0.00 13.610  0.00 121.80  0.00 21 100.00  0.00

JONES, JOSEY  5.00  4.660  0.00  10.00100.00  0.00  3.710  5.00 112.42  0.00 22  4.050  0.00

JONES, HAVEN  9.00 13.040  0.00   9.50 3.680  0.50 100.00  0.00 216.72  0.00 23 100.00  0.00

SHINER, KENNEDY  5.00 100.00  0.00   9.00 5.570  0.00 12.970  0.00 121.94  0.00 24  3.400  4.00

CASPERSON, EMBER  5.00 100.00  0.00   8.00 3.590  3.00 100.00  0.00 303.59  0.00 25 100.00  0.00
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OWEN, LANEY  6.00 100.00  0.00   7.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 303.89  0.00 26  3.890  1.00

PERKINS, KAYLA  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 27 100.00  0.00

WADSWORTH, JESSE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 28 100.00  0.00

PORTENIER, JESSI JANE  0.00  4.190  0.00   0.0013.000  0.00 100.00  0.00 217.19  0.00 29 100.00  0.00

ALLEN, SHELBIE  0.00  4.190  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 304.19  0.00 30 100.00  0.00

COBB, SYDNEY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 31 100.00  0.00

NEVILLE, TALYN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00 5.780  0.00 100.00  0.00 211.38  0.00 32  5.600  0.00

JENKINS, BREANNA  0.00 12.410  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 225.18  0.00 33 12.770  0.00

NIELSEN, JACEY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 305.24  0.00 34  5.240  0.00

BRADLEY, MCKINNON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 35 100.00  0.00

SWAN, CHARLIE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00 4.990  0.00 100.00  0.00 210.32  0.00 36  5.330  0.00

FARR, JESSI  0.00  4.360  0.00   0.00 3.850  0.00 100.00  0.00 208.21  0.00 37 100.00  0.00

ZIEGLER, SYRENA  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 312.77  0.00 38 12.770  0.00

LLOYD, JIMI  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.0012.680  0.00 100.00  0.00 312.68  0.00 39 100.00  0.00

PETERSON, JENNA  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 40 100.00  0.00

AIKEN, DANI  0.00 14.430  0.00   0.0013.310  0.00 100.00  0.00 227.74  0.00 41 100.00  0.00

MARVIN, KELSI  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 42 100.00  0.00

BRADSHAW, CAYLEE  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 304.14  0.00 43  4.140  0.00

LLOYD, EMMA  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 307.23  0.00 44  7.230  0.00

WASYLOW, ASPYN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 45 100.00  0.00

AMICK, HANNAH  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 46 100.00  0.00

BEASLEY, HARLEY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 312.78  0.00 47 12.780  0.00

BRONCHO, MACI JO  0.00  4.770  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 304.77  0.00 48 100.00  0.00

CLARK, TALON  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 49 100.00  0.00

CLEVERLEY, MCKENNA  0.00  5.670  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 305.67  0.00 50 100.00  0.00
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HAUSER, EVYN  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00 5.450  0.00 100.00  0.00 210.00  0.00 51  4.550  0.00

MENDELKOW, CHEYENNE  0.00  4.170  0.00   0.00 8.050  0.00 100.00  0.00 212.22  0.00 52 100.00  0.00

SWAN, LIBBY  0.00 26.630  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 239.81  0.00 53 13.180  0.00

WADDELL, WHITNEY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 400.00  0.00 54 100.00  0.00

SHIFFLETT, IVY  0.00 100.00  0.00   0.00100.00  0.00 100.00  0.00 306.22  0.00 55  6.220  0.00


